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APARTMENTS
Public Rates 2019 - per day
Apartment 9 Apartment 20
from 2 to 4 adults  [from 2 to 4 adults + 2 childr
Low Season
20/04-24/05 & 14/09-12/10 incl. 358 € 375 €
Middle Season
25/05-14/06 & 01/09-13/09 incl. 421¢€ 438 €
High Season
15/06-12/07 & 24/08-31/08 incl. 485 € 494 €
Very High Season
13/07 to 23/08 incl. 697 € 710 €
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At extra charge:

LOGEMENT 20

*Cleaning packag@80 €/weekdaily cleaning and change of towels).

*Punctual cleaning on requesb €/day €leaning and linen change).

*Continental Breakfast with room-service: serfemn 8.00 a.m. to 10.30 a.m.,
35 € per adultand19 € per child under 12 years old.

*Breakfast Buffet on the restaurant's terrace vesgfrom 7.30 a.m. to 10.30 a.m.,
28 € per adultand12 € per child under 12 years old.

*Continental Breakfast offered for children under 4 years old.

Rates for breakfast are charged per day.




